
Run — Flanders Morning Bus 1

#1 - 8:25 AM - 125 CHESTERFIELD RD

#2 - 8:26 AM - 147 CHESTERFIELD RD

#3 - 8:27 AM - CHESTERFIELD RD & WINSTON RD

#4 - 8:28 AM - CHESTERFIELD RD & ENID LN

#5 - 8:28 AM - GREENTREE DR & GREENWOOD CIR

#6 - 8:30 AM - CHESTERFIELD RD & ROCCO DR

#7 - 8:31 AM - 287 CHESTERFIELD RD

#8 - 8:33 AM - WINTHROP DR & CHAPMAN DR

#9 - 8:35 AM - CARDINAL RD & HUMMINGBIRD LN

#10 - 8:40 AM - 298 CHESTERFIELD RD

#11 - 8:40 AM - 282 CHESTERFIELD RD

#12 - 8:42 AM - MOSTOWY RD & DARROWS RIDGE RD

#13 - 8:43 AM - DARROWS RIDGE RD & DARROWS CT

#14 - 8:46 AM - 166 CHESTERFIELD RD

#15 - 8:50 AM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road



Run - Flanders Afternoon Bus 1

#1 - 3:45 PM - Flanders Elementary I 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:51 PM - 125 CHESTERFIELD RD

#3 - 3:51 PM - 147 CHESTERFIELD RD

#4 - 3:52 PM - CHESTERFIELD RD & WINSTON RD

#5 - 3:53 PM - CHESTERFIELD RD & ENID LN

#6 - 3:54 PM - GREENTREE DR & GREENWOOD CIR

#7 - 3:56 PM - CHESTERFIELD RD & ROCCO DR

#8 - 3:56 PM - 265 CHESTERFIELD RD

#9 - 3:57 PM - 287 CHESTERFIELD RD

#10 - 3:58 PM - WINTHROP DR & CHAPMAN DR

#11 - 4:00 PM - CARDINAL RD & HUMMINGBIRD LN

#12 - 4:04 PM - 298 CHESTERFIELD RD

#13 - 4:05 PM - 282 CHESTERFIELD RD

#14 - 4:06 PM - MOSTOWY RD & DARROWS RIDGE RD

#15 - 4:07 PM - DARROWS RIDGE RD & DARROWS CT

#16 - 4:10 PM - 166 CHESTERFIELD RD



Run — Flanders Morning Bus 2

y ,_ «EM ,3. qr. "rt‘z‘nn, >e wax: , :"vi v

#1 - 8:24 AM - 299 FLANDERS RD

#2 - 8:24 AM - 315 FLANDERS RD/Care-A-Lot

#3 - 8:25 AM - 339 FLANDERS RD/Latimer Brook Commons

#4 - 8:27 AM - BOSTON POST RD & RIVER RD

#5 - 8:30 AM - OIL MILL RD & GURLEY RD

#6 - 8:33 AM - 89 CHESTERFIELD RD

#7 - 8:35 AM - LATIMER DR & CAVASIN DR

#8 - 8:38 AM - 24 VILLAGE DR

#9 - 8:39 AM - VILLAGE DR & VILLAGE CT

#10 - 8:42 AM - MONTICELLO DR & JEFFERSON DR

#11 - 8:46 AM — 138 BOSTON POST RD

#12 - 8:47 AM — 130 BOSTON POST RD

#11 - 8:50 AM - Flanders Elementary l 167 Boston Post Road



Run — Flanders Afternoon Bus 2
r

#1 - 3:45 PM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:49 PM - 138 BOSTON POST RD

#3 - 3:49 PM - 130 BOSTON POST RD/Fawler Apts

#4 - 3:55 PM - 299 FLANDERS RD

#5 - 3:55 PM - 315 FLANDERS RD/Care-A-Lot

#6 - 3:56 PM - 339 FLANDERS RD/Latimer Brook Commons

#7 - 3:57 PM - BOSTON POST RD & RIVER RD

#8 - 4:00 PM - OIL MILL RD & GURLEY RD

#9 - 4:04 PM - 89 CHESTERFIELD RD

#10 - 4:04 PM - LATIMER DR & CAVASIN DR

#11 - 4:08 PM - 24 VILLAGE DR

#12 - 4:09 PM - VILLAGE DR & VILLAGE CT

#13 - 4:12 PM - MONTICELLO DR & JEFFERSON DR



Run — Flanders Morning Bus 3

L ,V— gym “k ¥ {v V 7 _, ‘ L “wk; any
v’ . r. . ¥ «WK.» airs—H

#1 - 8:23 AM — 185 BOSTON POST RD/Nicholas Manor

#2 - 8:24 AM - 231 BOSTON POST RD/Williamsburg Townhouses

#3 - 8:25 AM - BOSTON POST RD & MILL RD

#4 - 8:25 AM - 245 BOSTON POST RD

#5 - 8:26 AM - BOSTON POST RD & ISLANDA CT

#6 - 8:26 AM - 281 BOSTON POST RD

#7 - 8:27 AM - 285A BOSTON POST RD

#8 - 8:27 AM - 297 BOSTON POST RD

#9 - 8:29 AM - HERITAGE RD & COLONIAL DR

#10 - 8:30 AM - HERITAGE RD & LEGENDARY RD

#11 - 8:31 AM - LEGENDARY RD & SUNRISE TRL

#12 - 8:34 AM - 359 BOSTON POST RD

#13 - 8:37 AM - 360 BOSTON POST RD

#14 - 8:38 AM - BOSTON POST RD & NAOMI LN

#15 - 8:40 AM - 2 MORRIS LN

#16 - 8:40 AM - MORRIS LN & MACKINNON PL

#17 - 8:41 AM - MORRIS LN & WEBSTER RD

#19 - 8:44 AM - PARKER DR & DECATUR DR

#20 - 8:45 AM - CHARTER OAK DR & CHARTER OAK DR



#21 - 8:47 AM - POPPY LN & ROSE LN

#22 - 8:48 AM - ROSE LN & BITTERSWEET DR

#23 - 8:53 AM - BOSTON POST RD & CHURCH LN

#24 - 8:55 AM - Flanders Elementary I 167 Boston Post Road



Run — Flanders Afternoon Bus 3

#1 - 3:45 PM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:51 PM - 185 BOSTON POST RD/Nicholas Manor

#3 - 3:52 PM - 231 BOSTON POST RD/Williamsburg Townhouses

#4 - 3:53 PM - BOSTON POST RD & MILL RD

#5 - 3:53 PM - 245 BOSTON POST RD

#6 - 3:54 PM - BOSTON POST RD & ISLANDA CT

#7 - 3:54 PM - 281 BOSTON POST RD

#8 - 3:54 PM - 285A BOSTON POST RD

#9 - 3:55 PM - 297 BOSTON POST RD

#10 - 3:56 PM - HERITAGE RD & COLONIAL DR

#11 - 3:57 PM - HERITAGE RD & LEGENDARY RD

#12 - 3:59 PM - LEGENDARY RD & SUNRISE TRL

#13 - 4:01 PM - 359 BOSTON POST RD

#14 - 4:05 PM - 360 BOSTON POST RD

#15 - 4:05 PM - BOSTON POST RD & NAOMI LN

#16 - 4:07 PM - 2 MORRIS LN

#17 - 4:08 PM - MORRIS LN & MACKINNON PL

#18 - 4:09 PM - MORRIS LN & WEBSTER RD

#19 - 4:11 PM - WEBSTER RD & ANCIENT HWY



#20 - 4:11 PM - PARKER DR & DECATUR DR

#21 - 4:13 PM - CHARTER OAK DR & CHARTER OAK DR

#22 - 4:14 PM - POPPY LN & ROSE LN

#23 - 4:16 PM - ROSE LN & BITTERSWEET DR

#24 - 4:20 PM - BOSTON POST RD & CHURCH LN



Run — Flanders Morning Bus 9

J ‘ mg; » g

#1 - 8:26 AM - 5 IRVINGDELL PL

#2 - 8:28 AM - IRVINGDELL PL & COLONY RD

#3 - 8:30 AM - 36 MAYFIELD TER

#4 - 8:31 AM - 28 MAYFIELD TER

#5 - 8:32 AM - MAYFIELD TER & COLONY RD

#6 - 8:33 AM - COLONY RD & ALSCOT DR

#7 - 8:34 AM - ALSCOT DR & GROUSE CIR

#8 - 8:36 AM - GROUSE CIR & QUAILCREST RD

#9 - 8:38 AM - BROOKFIELD DR & CEDARBROOK LN

#10 - 8:40 AM - CEDARBROOK LN & MEADOWLARK LN

#11 - 8:42 AM - 12 BOBWHITE LN

#12 - 8:43 AM - BOBWHITE LN & SANDPIPER LN

#13 - 8:43 AM - 23 SANDPIPER LN

#14 - 8:44 AM - CATBIRD LN & CEDARBROOK LN

#15 - 8:45 AM - GOLDFINCH TER & EGRET RD

#16 - 8:47 AM - EGRET RD & MALLARD CIR

#17 - 8:50 AM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road



Run — Flanders Afternoon Bus 9

. : vihvi V I, .:.. 7 A>,.V..,.:.:,, or :r._ g ., .. a . :‘Vmm.

#1 - 3:40 PM - Flanders Elementary I 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:48 PM - 5 IRVINGDELL PL

#3 - 3:49 PM - IRVINGDELL PL & COLONY RD

#4 - 3:52 PM - 36 MAYFIELD TER

#5 - 3:52 PM - 28 MAYFIELD TER

#6 - 3:53 PM - MAYFIELD TER & COLONY RD

#7 - 3:55 PM - COLONY RD & ALSCOT DR

#8 - 3:56 PM - ALSCOT DR & GROUSE CIR

#9 - 3:56 PM - QUAILCREST RD & GROUSE CIR

#10 - 4:00 PM - BROOKFIELD DR & CEDARBROOK LN

#11 - 4:02 PM - CEDARBROOK LN & MEADOWLARK LN

#12 - 4:04 PM - 12 BOBWHITE LN

#13 - 4:05 PM - BOBWHITE LN & SANDPIPER LN

#14 - 4:05 PM - 23 SANDPIPER LN

#15 - 4:06 PM - CATBIRD LN & CEDARBROOK LN

#16 - 4:07 PM - GOLDFINCH TER & EGRET RD

#17 - 4:09 PM - EGRET RD & MALLARD CIR



Run — FLANDERS MORNING BUS 15

#1 - 8:24 AM - 31 WALNUT HILL RD

#2 - 8:25 AM - 53 WALNUT HILL RD

#3 - 8:26 AM - WALNUT HILL RD & KING JAMES DR

#4 - 8:26 AM - 73 WALNUT HILL RD

#5 - 8:27 AM - 77 WALNUT HILL RD

#6 - 8:27 AM - WALNUT HILL RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

#7 - 8:28 AM - 83 WALNUT HILL RD

#8 - 8:28 AM - 87 WALNUT HILL RD

#9 - 8:29 AM - 103 WALNUT HILL RD

#10 - 8:33 AM - 19 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#11 - 8:34 AM - 32 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#12 - 8:35 AM - 33 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#13 - 8:36 AM - UPPER WALNUT HILL RD & HOLMES RD

#14 - 8:37 AM - 38 HOLMES RD

#15 - 8:40 AM - 151 SALEM TURNPIKE RD

#16 - 8:55 AM - Flanders Elementary I 167 Boston Post Road



Run — Flanders Afternoon Bus 15

:Tuz :ww [“7 v nr.‘ .v_,_‘-:‘ r- -— r -

#1 - 3:45 PM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:54 PM - 31 WALNUT HILL RD

#3 - 3:55 PM - 53 WALNUT HILL RD

#4 - 3:56 PM - WALNUT HILL RD & KING JAMES DR

#5 - 3:56 PM - 73 WALNUT HILL RD

#6 - 3:57 PM - 77 WALNUT HILL RD

#7 - 3:57 PM - WALNUT HILL RD & MOUNTAIN VIEW RD

#8 - 3:58 PM - 83 WALNUT HILL RD

#9 - 3:58 PM - 87 WALNUT HILL RD

#10 - 3:59 PM - 103 WALNUT HILL RD

#11 - 4:01 PM - 13 GRASSY HILL RD

#12 - 4:07 PM - 151 SALEM TURNPIKE RD

#13 -4:13 PM - 38 HOLMES RD

#14 - 4:14 PM - HOLMES RD & UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#15 - 4:16 PM - 33 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#16 - 4:17 PM - 32 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#17 - 4:17 PM - 19 UPPER WALNUT HILL RD

#18 - 4:20 PM - 86 GRASSY HILL RD

#19 - 4:20 PM - 84 GRASSY HILL RD

#20 - 4:21 PM - 74 GRASSY HILL RD

z» ¢ w gr



Run — Flanders Morning Bus 16

#1 - 8:28 AM - 35 SCOTT RD

#2 - 8:29 AM - 41 SCOTT RD

#3 - 8:29 AM - 47 SCOTT RD

#4 - 8:31 AM - 75 SCOTT RD

#5 - 8:32 AM - 101 SCOTT RD

#6 - 8:35 AM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & PEPPERIDGE LN

#7 - 8:36 AM - 248 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#8 - 8:36 AM - 244 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#9 - 8:37 AM - 235B UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#10 - 8:37 AM - 227 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#11 - 8:38 AM - 224 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#12 - 8:39 AM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & HATHAWAY RD

#13 - 8:39 AM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & KENSINGTON DR

#14 - 8:41 AM - 171 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#15 - 8:41 AM - 166 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#16 - 8:43 AM - 80 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#17 - 8:44 AM - 74 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#18 - 8:44 AM - 65 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#19 - 8:45 AM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & FILOSI RD



#20 - 8:45 AM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & WAGONWHEEL RD

#21 - 8:46 AM — 32/34 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD/Flanders Run

#22 - 8:50 AM - Flanders Elementary / 167 Boston Post Road



Run — Flanders Afternoon Bus 16

gr 3

#1 - 3:48 PM - Flanders Elementary l 167 Boston Post Road

#2 - 3:56 PM — 32/34 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD/Flanders Run Condos

#3 - 3:57 PM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & NELSON DR

#4 - 3:58 PM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & FILOSI RD

#5 - 3:58 PM - 65 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#6 - 3:59 PM - 74 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#7 - 3:59 PM - 80 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#8 - 4:01 PM - 171 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#9 - 4:02 PM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & KENSINGTON DR

#10 - 4:04 PM - 224 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#11 - 4:04 PM - 227 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#12 - 4:05 PM - 235B UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#13 - 4:05 PM - 244 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#14 - 4:06 PM - 248 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#15 - 4:06 PM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & PEPPERIDGE LN

#16 - 4:09 PM - UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD & HATHAWAY RD

#17 - 4:10 PM - 166 UPPER PATTAGANSETT RD

#18 - 4:17 PM - 35 SCOTT RD

#19 - 4:18 PM -41 SCOTT RD



#20 - 4:18 PM - 47 SCOTT RD

#21 - 4:20 PM - 75 SCOTT RD

#22 - 4:21 PM - 101 SCOTT RD

#23 - 4:26 PM - 171 WHISTLETOWN RD

#24 - 4:28 PM - 261 WHISTLETOWN RD

#25 - 4:29 PM - GRASSY HILL RD & LARCHWOOD LN

#26 - 4:32 PM - 198 GRASSY HILL RD

#27 - 4:34 PM - 147 GRASSY HILL RD

#28 - 4:36 PM - 110 GRASSY HILL RD



Run — Flanders Morning Bus 19

x

#1 - 8:23 AM - 171 WHISTLETOWN RD

#2 - 8:25 AM - 261 WHISTLETOWN RD

#3 - 8:26 AM - GRASSY HILL RD & LARCHWOOD LN

#4 - 8:29 AM - 198 GRASSY HILL RD

#5 - 8:31 AM - 147 GRASSY HILL RD

#6 - 8:33 AM - 110 GRASSY HILL RD

#7 - 8:36 AM - 86 GRASSY HILL RD

#8 - 8:36 AM - 84 GRASSY HILL RD

#9 - 8:37 AM - 74 GRASSY HILL RD

#10 - 8:40 AM - 13 GRASSY HILL RD

#11 - 8:50 AM - Flanders Elementary] 167 Boston Post Road

”I


